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https://Minergate.com/downloads/gui

Meme 1) ) dede SUd Gl g9y 2 SIS L

GUI miners

-

Windows
7 or later 64 bit
Minergate v7.2

Windows
C 7 or later 32 bit
a Minergate v5.22

N

Downloads

We have detected the suitable miner version for your computer

Console miners

~

/

iwyad Alternative Miners S $9y 0 S dxduo slgil 4o 9 Console Miners S p aw $9) 2 SIS b Vb dxdo 5

139450 035 OLid Leds 40 Mining glp olais! gl 5l

supported miners

Nicehash Zcash miner

Claymore CryptoNote GPU miner

SilentArmy Zeash miner
Claymore's Zcash AMD GPU miner
Ethminer

Genoil

0S: Windows x64, Linux x64

How to start mining

1. Download the suitable versian for your operating system and create a folder for it

2. Download the bat file for the currency you want to mine

3. Place the .bat file into the folder with the downloaded miner

4. Open the file and change YOUR_EMAIL to your MinerGate email if you weren't logged in when downloading it

5. Run the miner

Claymare CryptoNote GPU Miner Discussion

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?topic=638915.0

Claymore CryptoNote Windows CPU Miner
Download

cominer-cryptonight

Sellings
CPUMiner-Multi
BCN NsGpuCHMiner -o stratum+tcp://ben.poel.minergate.com:45558 -u mohsenlst@live.com -p x ‘$,
Yam miner
XMR NsGpuCHMiner -o stratum+tcp://xmr.pool.minergate.com:45568 -u mohsenlst@live.com -p x o™
EWBF Cuda BTG miner
QCN NsGpuCHMiner -o stratum+tcp://gcn.pool.minergate.com:45578 -u mohsenlst@ilive.com -p x l#.
Claymore's BTG AMD GPU miner
XON NsGpUCHMiner -o stratum+tcp://xdn.pool.minergate.com:45628 -u mohsenlst@ilive.com -p x o
FCN NsGpuChMiner -o stratum+tcp://fen.pool.minergate.com:45618 -u mohsenlst@live.com -p x .*,
MCN NsGpUCHMiner -o stratum+tcp://mcn.poel.minergate.com:45648 -u mohsenlst§live.com -p x ‘$,

https://mega.co.nz/#Fled )VEAIJINiF4z10fMyJzY5-LnyC2A
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11% 31% 0% 0% 5%

Name CPU Memory Disk Network GPU
v @ Firefox (7) 6.3% 2,693.7MB 0.2 MB/s 0.7 Mbps 2.7%
@ Firefox 2.1% 548.9 MB 0 MB/s 0 Mbps 0%

@ Firefox 2.0% 362.0 MB 02MB/s 0.7 Mbps 0%

@ Firefox 0.7%  4328MB 0MB/s 0 Mbps 0%

@ Firefox 0.6% 112.7 MB 0 MB/s 0 Mbps 2.7%

@ Firefox 0.6% 4913 MB 0 MB/s 0 Mbps 0%

@ Firefox 03%  4249MB 0 MB/s 0 Mbps 0%

@ Firefox 0.1% 321.1 MB 0MB/s 0 Mbps 0%
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https://Minergate.com/calculator/ethereum

5 Monero Jis) e glodSu I Gupd 45 w5 @235 SIS Cryptonote o585 g9y » b ) IS o
1S e odlaul o381 ol 31 (Bytecoin

/ Ethereum Cryptonote
1
B M F
Bvt q M FantomCoin
BTC BCN XMR * FCN
1 hour 10.3698 0.00016 0.01010
0.00000 BTC 0.00000 BTC 0.00000 BTC
24 hours 248.876 0.00390 0.24230
0.00009 BTC 0.00012 BTC 0.00000 BTC
1 week 1.74213 k 0.02731 1.69609
0.00064 BTC 0.00081 BTC 0.00003 BTC
Exchange rates by 0.0003700 29.644200 0.0190000
ity mBTC mBTC mBTC

Scrypt

A

QuazarCoin
QCN

1.14088
0.00000 BTC

27.3811
0.00003 BTC

191.668
0.00019 BTC

0.0010000
mBTC

kH/is

Equihash

Cloud Mining
XON RT D)
Digi MonetaVerde Dashcoi
XDN MCN DSH
0.49115 13.6676 0.25447
0.00000 BTC 0BTC 0.00000 BTC
11.7875 328.021 6.10731
0.00002 BTC 0BTC 0.00001 BTC
82.5124 2.29615k 42,7512
0.00011 BTC 0BTC 0.00009 BTC
0.0013100 0 0.0020400
mBTC mBTC mBTC

~

agon

Aeon coin
AEON

0.00515
0.00000 BTC

0.12366
0.00004 BTC

0.86563
0.00025 BTC

0.2899900

mBTC J
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